
B.—lo. 10

Return
of

all
Public

Securities
belonging
to
the

Offices
undernamed

held
in
the

Dominion
or
elsewhere
as
on
the

31st
March,

1919,etc.—continued. Securities.

Rate of Interest.
Due
Date
of Securities.

The

The

The
Post

Government
■□

,,.Z,

Office.
Insurance

Pu^
Trust

Office.
°ffice'

The

The
Corn-

New
Zealand
missioners
The

State-
of

Public
State
Fire

guaranteed
,

Debts
Sink-
Insurance.

Advances.
ing

Funds.

The Treasury.
Total.

.

Held
in
the

Dominion —continued.
New
Zealand

Government,
securities
under —continued.

The
Eailways
Improvement

Authorization
Act,

1914...
Per
Cent. 4 4 4 4 4

£ 140,000210,000 8,000 70,000 50,000 20,000 10,0005,000
£

£

£

£

£

£

£ 140,000210,000 8,000 70,000 75,000 20,000 10,0005,000

a

a

a

tt

...
Aug.,

1920
Feb.,

1921
Aug.,

1921
Feb..

1922 .1923
,

1924
Mar.,

1924 .1924

25,000

a

a

.**

The
Eangitaiki
Land
Drainage
Amendment
Act,

1913

The
Eangitaiki
Land

Drainage
Amendment
Act,

1913,

and
Appropriation
Act,

1918
(section
44)

The
Eangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
-Act,

1913,

and
Amendment
Act,

1914

Ditto...
... 4 4 4

7,000

12,000

Sept.,
1919

5,000*

4 4 4 4 4

„
1920

Mar.,
1921

i,

1922
„

1923 .1922

19,000 17,0002,000

:

10,000 10,000*
19,000 17,0002,000 10,000 10,000

The
Eangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,

and
Finance
Act,

1917

Ditto
...

The
Scenery

Preservation
Act,

1908

4 4 314 4 4 4

„
1923 .1924

May,
1919

„
1919

„
1920

Nov.,
1921

May,
1923

15,0005,000 20,000 19,0005,000 15,00030,000

15,0005,000 20,000 19,0005,000 15,00030,000

a

tt

......

n

n......
The
State
Advances
Act,

1913 —Advances
to
Settlers

Branch

Advances
to

Workers
Branch

...
Local

Authorities
Branch

The
Swamp

Drainage
Act,

1915...4 4 4 4 4 4 4 °2

June,
1919

„
1919

„
1919

May,
1921 .1922

„
1923

„
1924

Aug.,
1923

573,200 50,000 200,000 11,0005,000 10,000 15,000 100,000

573,200 50,000 200,000 11,0005,000 15,00015,000 100,000
5,000

a

a

......

The
Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Eivers
Improvement
Act,

1910

...
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